


Above ground combination units 
Standard range

All units are fitted with the following:

Lockable access man-way fitted to the roof of the wet compartment. A fully encapsulated ply base. Rubber mats in the 
dry compartments.

Please note...

Product
Nominal 
Capacity External dimensions Wet compartment Pump compartment

1620 litres 2160 x 1960 x 1902mm high

3240 litres 2660 x 1960 x 1918mm high

2660 x 1960 x 1918mm high

2660 x 1960 x 1918mm high

2660 x 1960 x 1918mm high

1000 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1000 x 1800 x 1800mm high3240 litres 

4200 litres 1800 x 1300 x 1800mm high

1800 x 1300 x 1800mm high4200 litres 

5500 litres 3560 x 1960 x 1918mm high

3560 x 1960 x 1918mm high

3560 x 1960 x 1918mm high

3560 x 1960 x 1918mm high

1700 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1700 x 1800 x 1800mm high5500 litres 

7100 litres 2200 x 1800 x 1800mm high

2200 x 1800 x 1800mm high7100 litres 

10044 litres 4460 x 1960 x 1918mm high

4460 x 1960 x 1918mm high

3100 x 1800 x 1800mm high

3100 x 1800 x 1800mm high10044 litres

CU1.1000AG

CU1.1000AB

CU2.2000AG

CU2.2000AB

CU2.3000AG

CU3.4000AB

CU2.3000AB

CU3.5000AG

CU4.7000AG

CU3.4000AG

CU3.5000AB

CU4.7000AB

1620 litres 2160 x 1960 x 1902mm high 500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1500 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1800 x 1200 x 1800mm high

1800 x 1200 x 1800mm high

1700 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1700 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1200 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1200 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1200 x 1800 x 1800mm high

1200 x 1800 x 1800mm high
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Units do not include electrical 

components, wiring, pump sets, control 

equipment of any kind or internal pipe 

work. Units not fitted with a galvanised 

steel skid are suitable for positioning 

onto a  structural pad only which should 

be flat, level and continuous and be 

+/- 2mm over the surface area. Units 

not fitted with galvanised steel skid have 

an external height 200mm less than 

stated in the overall dimensions column 

of this page. Pricing  &  specification  

may change. Please check for up to 

date information.



Above ground Combination units 
Compact range

Product Nominal 
Capacity

CUCOMP.1000-500                        500 Litres      

500 Litres      

750 Litres      

1000 Litres          

500 Litres

750 Litres         

1000 Litres      

2000 Litres      

3375 Litres      

3000 Litres      

8000 Litres      

10000 Litres      

14000 Litres      

1250 Litres         

1500 Litres         

4500 Litres         

6000 Litres         

6000 Litres         

8000 Litres         

12000 Litres         

1000 Litres       

2143 Litres       

3000 Litres       

4500 Litres       

4000 Litres       

6000 Litres       

10000 Litres       

1500 Litres      

2250 Litres      

4000 Litres      

3000 Litres      

12000 Litres      

16000 Litres      

8000 Litres      

6000 Litres      

1170 x 1170 x 1107mm         500 x 500 x 1000mm         500 x 500 x 1000mm         

2192 x 1192 x 1123mm         1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2610 x 1410 x 1343mm         1440 x 1220 x 1220mm         1000 x 1220 x 1220mm         

2192 x 2192 x 2118mm 750 x 2000 x 2000mm         1250 x 2000 x 2000mm         

3192 x 2192 x 2118mm 1000 x 2000 x 2000mm         2000 x 2000 x 2000mm 

1692 x 1192 x 1123mm       750 x 1000 x 1000mm         750 x 1000 x 1000mm         

3192 x 1192 x 1123mm         1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         2000 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2705 x 1705 x 1643mm 1500 x 1500 x 1500mm         1000 x 1500 x 1500mm         

3192 x 2192 x 1618mm 1500 x  2000 x 1500mm         1500 x 2000 x 1500mm         

4164 x 2166 x 2118mm 2500 x 2000 x 2000mm         1470 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 3000 x 2000 x 2000mm         1970 x 2000 x 2000mm         

2192 x 1192 x 1107mm         500 x 1000 x 1000mm         1500 x 1000 x 1000mm         

3192 x 1192 x 1123mm         2000 x 1000 x 1000mm         1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2692 x 2192 x 1618mm    1000 x 2000 x 1500mm         1500 x 2000 x 1500mm         

3192 x 2192 x 2118mm 2000 x 2000 x 2000mm         1000 x 2000 x 2000mm         

4164 x 2166 x 2118mm 1500 x 2000 x 2000mm         2470 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 2000 x 2000 x 2000mm         2970 x 2000 x 2000mm         

1692 x 1192 x 1107mm       500 x 1000 x 1000mm         1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2192 x 1192 x 1373mm         1000 x 1000 x 1250mm         1000 x 1000 x 1250mm         

2705 x 1705 x 1623mm 1500 x 1500 x 1500mm         1000 x 1500 x 1500mm         

3192 x 2192 x 1618mm 2000 x 2000 x 1500mm         1000 x 2000 x 1500mm         

4164 x 2166 x 2118mm 3000 x 2000 x 2000mm         970 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 3500 x 2000 x 2000mm         1470 x 2000 x 2000mm         

1692 x 1192 x 1123mm       1000 x 1000 x 1000mm         500 x 1000 x 1000mm         

3192 x 1192 x 1123mm         1500 x 1000 x 1000mm         1500 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2692 x 2192 x 1618mm    1500 x 2000 x 1500mm         1000 x 2000 x 1500mm         

3192 x 2192 x 1618mm 1000 x 2000 x 1500mm         2000 x 2000 x 1500mm         

4192 x 2166 x 2118mm 2000 x 2000 x 2000mm         1970 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 2500 x 2000 x 2000mm         2470 x 2000 x 2000mm         

2192 x 1192 x 1123mm         750 x 1000 x 1000mm         1250 x 1000 x 1000mm         

2192 x 1192 x 1643mm         1000 x 1000 x 1500mm         1000 x 1000 x 1500mm         

2192 x 2192 x 2118mm 1000 x 2000 x 2000mm         1000 x 2000 x 2000mm         

3192 x 2192 x 2118mm 1500 x 2000 x 2000mm         1500 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 4000 x 2000 x 2000mm         970 x 2000 x 2000mm         

5165 x 2166 x 2118mm 1500 x 2000 x 2000mm         3470 x 2000 x 2000mm         

CUCOMP.5625-3375

CUCOMP.3000-1000

CUCOMP.12000-8000

CUCOMP.20000-16000

CUCOMP.2000-500

CUCOMP.8000-3000

CUCOMP.3636-2143

CUCOMP.16000-10000

CUCOMP.20000-8000

CUCOMP.1500-750                        

CUCOMP.7500-3000

CUCOMP.3000-2000

CUCOMP.12000-4000

CUCOMP.20000-12000 

CUCOMP.2000-1000

CUCOMP.9000-4500

CUCOMP.1500-500 

CUCOMP.7500-4500

CUCOMP.3000-1500

CUCOMP.12000-6000

CUCOMP.20000-14000

CUCOMP.2000-750

CUCOMP.9000-6000

CUCOMP.5625-2250

CUCOMP.16000-8000

CUCOMP.20000-6000

CUCOMP.1500-1000             

CUCOMP.8000-4000

CUCOMP.3001-1500

CUCOMP.16000-12000

CUCOMP.20000-10000

CUCOMP.2501-1250

CUCOMP.9000-3000

CUCOMP.16000-6000

External dimensions Wet compartment Pump compartment
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